EXHIBIT F
INVENTORY OF T-MOBILE SITES

SEE FOLLOWING PAGES

9AT1292D/Mountain Park
City of Roswell, GA



Site ID

9AT0023B

9ATO056C

9ATO058A

9AT0062A

9ATO0064A

9ATO066A

9ATO067A

9ATO0228A

9AT0229C

9AT0230A

9AT0289B

9AT1033D

9AT1040A

9AT1073A

9AT1099A

9AT1244A

9AT2281A

Site Name

Greenway

Willeo Creek

Roswell Water Twr

Roswell House

E. Roswell

Scott Road

Holcomb Ferry

Nesbit Ferry

Old Alabama -SBA

GA10288A

Eves Rd

Willeo Creek 2

Waller Park

Woodstock Rd.

Arnold Mill

Hembree Rd.

Holcomb Woods

King Rd - ATC Fire Sta

#6

Address

11595 King Rd.

Type

Monopole

1030 Marietta Highway Monopole

808 Community Circle Watertank

900 Sun Valley Drive

9695 Dogwood Rd.

2615 Eves Rd

8510 HOLCOMB
BRIDGE RD

9539 Nesbit Ferry Rd.

2400 Old Alabama
Road (911 Address)

8920 Eves Road

9870 Hightower Road

606 Holcomb Bridge
Road

4890 Alabama Road
920 Lackey Road

850 Hembree Road

1677 Holcomb Woods

Pkwy

825 Cox Road (911
Address)

Monopole

Monopole

Monopole

Monopole

Monopole

Monopine

Menopole

Watertank

Monopole

Self Support Towe

Self Support Towe

Monopole

Flagpole

Monopole

Latitude

34.0600

34.0033

34.0206

34.0483

34.0158

34.0069

33.9847

34.0111

34.0246

33.9981

34.0211

34.0360

34.0674

34.1047

34.0631

34.0201

34.0905

A
FAN

Longitude

-84.3792

-84.3911

-84.3600

-84.3367

-84.3297

-84.2946

-84.2725

-84.2793

-84.2899

-84.3036

-84.3848

-84.3388

-84.4242

-84.3908

-84.3355

-84.3109

-84.3865
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